
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
 MOUREAUX THIERRY (PETANQUE CLUB VALLORBE)
  ()

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
03902490 BRELOT GÉRARD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0494264/AMICALE DU CARREAU SAUMUROIS)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03908527 JULIEN ADRIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03822268 SPERDUTI GUIDO (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
  ()

03900438 POIRIER JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03909282 DUPREZ PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909248 DUVAL MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

00104313 BILLET HERVÉ (0014004/PETANQUE GESSIENNE)
00104460 POMA MARIO (0014004/PETANQUE GESSIENNE)
  () P - G

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03909184 DA SILVA JOAO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07504412 AZEMA CLAUDE (0750108/A S DE LA BOULE DU 12E)
  () G - P

02123985 BOUCHARD JEAN MARIE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03907448 FATON GEORGES (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03908816 JEANNIN-GUY BERNARD (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03909328 LARIVAIN COLETTE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03908946 BOUILLOUX ROGER (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () G - P

97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02122559 MANIERE JOEL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  () G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
07401548 DUPUIS EVELYNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P
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03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03907448 FATON GEORGES (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03908816 JEANNIN-GUY BERNARD (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

Office

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

00104313 BILLET HERVÉ (0014004/PETANQUE GESSIENNE)
00104460 POMA MARIO (0014004/PETANQUE GESSIENNE)
  ()

03908527 JULIEN ADRIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03822268 SPERDUTI GUIDO (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
  () G - P

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
03902490 BRELOT GÉRARD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
 MOUREAUX THIERRY (PETANQUE CLUB VALLORBE)
  ()

03909282 DUPREZ PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909248 DUVAL MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 0

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
 MOUREAUX THIERRY (PETANQUE CLUB VALLORBE)
  ()

00104313 BILLET HERVÉ (0014004/PETANQUE GESSIENNE)
00104460 POMA MARIO (0014004/PETANQUE GESSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 0

97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03907448 FATON GEORGES (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03908816 JEANNIN-GUY BERNARD (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

13 - 0

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

0 - 13

1/2 Finale 

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
 MOUREAUX THIERRY (PETANQUE CLUB VALLORBE)
  ()

97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

0 - 13

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

0 - 13

Finale

97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

0 - 0



'2022_08_17 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 25

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

00110820 SPERDUTI FILOMÉNA (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905618 FLAGEL MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902930 MORNICO SYLVIANE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

03907235 RENAUD PIERRE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03905419 JEANNIN-GUY GEORGES (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03903547 PETIOT MARIE-JO (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905086 MATHURIAU CLAUDE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

00110820 SPERDUTI FILOMÉNA (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905086 MATHURIAU CLAUDE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03907235 RENAUD PIERRE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03905419 JEANNIN-GUY GEORGES (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905086 MATHURIAU CLAUDE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

P - G




